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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

Ecru
159
160
161
165

169
211
317
318

370
371
372
413
414

415
422
452
453

472
503
524
535
543

611
612
613
640

644
645
648
734
738

762
775
800
822

839
840
842
844
926

927
928

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

2378
895
695
987
652

1003
426

1243
941

523
859

1708
2661
1073

1719
733
539

2718

977
554
747
549

1035

913
925
742
595

3750
1125
2509
650
831

2693
840
531
764

428
408

1889
806

1184

799
1001

Skeins

1.0
0.4
0.3
0.5
0.3

0.5
0.2
0.6
0.4

0.3
0.4
0.8
1.2
0.5

0.8
0.4
0.3
1.2

0.5
0.3
0.4
0.3
0.5

0.4
0.4
0.4
0.3

1.6
0.5
1.1
0.3
0.4

1.2
0.4
0.3
0.4

0.2
0.2
0.8
0.4
0.5

0.4
0.5
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

931
932
934
987
988

3011
3012
3021
3022

3023
3024
3032
3033
3046

3047
3051
3072
3347

3364
3371
3743
3747
3756

3768
3782
3787
3799

3840
3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1010
551

1212
690
473

1069
574
850
603

729
1097
576

3137
1595

2234
989
825
337

891
1470
1291
2311
865

1364
645
506

1961

739
1398
2278

Skeins

0.5
0.3
0.6
0.3
0.2

0.5
0.3
0.4
0.3

0.4
0.5
0.3
1.4
0.7

1.0
0.5
0.4
0.2

0.4
0.7
0.6
1.0
0.4

0.6
0.3
0.3
0.9

0.4
0.6
1.0


